Termék
2022/A MAK
2022/B MAK
2022/C MAK
2023/A MAK
2023/B MAK
2023/C MAK
2024/B MAK
2024/C MAK
2025/B MAK
2025/C MAK
2026/D MAK
2026/E MAK
2026/F MAK
2027/A MAK
2027/B MAK
2028/A MAK
2028/B MAK
2029/A MAK
2029/B MAK
2030/A MAK
2031/A MAK
2032/A MAK
2032/G MAK
2033/A MAK
2034/A MAK
2038/A MAK
2041/A MAK
2051/G MAK
REPHUN230221
REPHUN231122
REPHUN240325
REPHUN260428
REPHUN271010
REPHUN410329

Név
2022/A Magyar Allamkoétvény
2022/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2022/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2023/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2023/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2023/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2024/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2024/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2025/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2025/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/D Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/E Magyar Allamkotvény
2026/F Magyar Allamkoétvény
2027/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2027/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2028/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2028/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2029/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2029/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2030/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2031/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2032/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2032/G Magyar Allamkotvény
2033/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2034/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2038/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2041/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2051/G Magyar Allamkotvény

REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 USD230221

REP OF HUNGARY 5.75 USD

REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 USD240325
REP OF HUNGARY 1.125 EUR260428
REP OF HUNGARY 1.75 EUR 271010

REP OF HUNGARY 7.625 USD

ISIN
HU0000402524
HU0000403266
HU0000403704
HU0000402383
HU0000403456
HU0000404280
HU0000403068
HU0000403571
HU0000402748
HU0000404058
HU0000403340
HU0000404611
HU0000404934
HU0000403118
HU0000404157
HU0000402532
HU0000405543
HU0000404603
HU0000404926
HU0000403696
HU0000403001
HU0000405550
HU0000405535
HU0000404744
HU0000404892
HU0000403555
HU0000404165
HU0000404991
US445545AH91
US445545A)57
US445545AL04
X52161992198
X51696445516
US445545AF36

Max mennyiség
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000

100 000
100 000
100 000
50 000 000
100 000
100 000

Eladasi hozam %  Vételi hozam %

5,15
5,61
5,38
6,19

6,15
6,42
6,54
6,61
6,65
6,89
6,85
6,89
6,81

6,74
6,9
6,77

6,68
6,62
6,62
6,64
6,57
6,56
6,54
6,44
6,52
2,2858
2,9326
2,8984
1,9549
1,864
4,7144

6,25
6,71
6,48
7,29

7,25
7,52
7,64
7,71
7,75
7,99
7,95
7,99
7,91

7,84
8
7,87

7,78
7,72
7,72
7,74
7,67
7,66
7,64
7,54
7,62
3,537
4,096
4,4336
3,4944
3,3923
6,1873

Nett6 eladasi arfolyam %
100,2208
98,2309
98,8617
99,682
100,9
94,3517
93,348
91,0375
96,927
82,5939
84,0282
81,9676
80,4741
83,0294
99,85
99,9962
88,6562
73,9471
97,8
77,1137
76,8223
86,158
84,655
66,9886
64,6918
64,9071
62,9304
68,0453
102,4166
104,2224
104,5106
96,8529
99,4124
136,1373

Nett6 vételi arfolyam %
100,0724
97,7451
98,5496
98,1156
99,5
93,098
91,349
88,797
94,0232
79,6718
80,3359
78,7865
77,0949
78,8087
98,45
94,5695
84,0109
69,1443
96,4
71,5439
70,7147
79,1217
77,9189
60,7779
58,2168
57,2947
54,9484
58,5753
101,4409
102,4488
101,6803
91,3399
91,9713
115,8804

Brutt6 eladasi arfolyam %

106,2811
99,1514
99,9096
102,3615
101,0833
95,4038
95,9288
92,3663
101,6886
83,035
85,0453
82,0251
81,5138
84,5993
100,1067
103,6209
89,9754
75,8539
98,7308
79,2342
78,5675
87,5505
85,8879
67,0872
66,6521
66,477
63,0208
68,133
103,5364
106,8418
105,1228
96,8776
100,4097
136,921

Brutt6 vételi arfolyam % Lejarat

106,1327 2022.06.24
98,6656 2022.10.26
99,5975 2022.08.24
100,7951 2023.11.24
99,6833 2023.07.26
94,1501 2023.08.23
93,9298 2024.06.26
90,1258 2024.10.24
98,7848 2025.06.24
80,1129 2025.11.26

81,353 2026.12.22

78,844 2026.04.22
78,1346 2026.08.26
80,3786 2027.10.27
98,7067 2027.04.22
98,1942 2028.10.22
85,3301 2028.03.23
71,0511 2029.05.23
97,3308 2029.08.22
73,6644 2030.08.21
72,4599 2031.10.22
80,5142 2032.11.24
79,1518 2032.05.27
60,8765 2033.04.20
60,1771 2034.06.22
58,8646 2038.10.27
55,0388 2041.04.25

58,663 2051.04.28
102,5607 2023.02.21
105,0682 2023.11.22
102,2925 2024.03.25
91,3646 2026.04.28
92,9686 2027.10.10
116,6641 2041.03.29

2022.05.06.

Devizanem
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
usb
usb
usb
EUR
EUR
usb



